
Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

Groupe 1

  [#190] 11 Tours
 1 27:14.23 27:14.23
 2 28:33.54 01:19.32
 3 29:47.91 01:14.37
 4 31:04.97 01:17.07
 5 1:47:18.92 1:16:13.95
 6 1:48:37.52 01:18.60
 7 1:49:58.20 01:20.69
 8 1:51:12.43 01:14.23
 9 1:52:24.90 01:12.47
 10 1:53:37.56 01:12.67
 11 1:54:50.36 01:12.80

  [#236] 32 Tours
 1 48:16.57 48:16.57
 2 49:37.47 01:20.91
 3 50:56.74 01:19.27
 4 52:14.09 01:17.35
 5 53:31.78 01:17.70
 6 54:50.38 01:18.61
 7 56:07.69 01:17.31
 8 3:26:55.06 2:30:47.38
 9 3:28:17.31 01:22.25
 10 3:29:38.39 01:21.09
 11 3:30:58.56 01:20.17
 12 3:32:19.73 01:21.17
 13 3:33:40.16 01:20.44
 14 5:46:44.83 2:13:04.67
 15 5:48:04.94 01:20.12
 16 5:49:25.78 01:20.84
 17 5:50:47.46 01:21.69
 18 5:52:10.17 01:22.72
 19 5:53:27.73 01:17.56
 20 5:54:45.77 01:18.05
 21 5:56:02.91 01:17.14
 22 5:57:19.57 01:16.67
 23 7:07:02.14 1:09:42.57
 24 7:08:22.96 01:20.82
 25 7:09:42.32 01:19.36
 26 7:11:02.22 01:19.91
 27 7:12:18.77 01:16.55
 28 7:13:35.41 01:16.64
 29 7:14:51.84 01:16.44
 30 7:16:07.85 01:16.01
 31 7:17:23.18 01:15.34
 32 7:18:40.39 01:17.21

  [#258] 46 Tours
 1 07:51.20 07:51.20
 2 09:03.81 01:12.62
 3 10:13.49 01:09.68
 4 11:21.83 01:08.35
 5 12:29.43 01:07.60
 6 13:37.23 01:07.81
 7 14:46.15 01:08.93
 8 15:54.44 01:08.29
 9 17:01.70 01:07.27
 10 1:28:13.65 1:11:11.95
 11 1:29:21.69 01:08.04
 12 1:30:30.08 01:08.40
 13 1:31:38.12 01:08.05
 14 1:32:46.38 01:08.27
 15 1:33:52.84 01:06.46
 16 1:35:00.93 01:08.09
 17 1:36:08.50 01:07.58
 18 1:37:17.10 01:08.61
 19 1:38:24.09 01:06.99
 20 2:52:44.95 1:14:20.87
 21 2:53:53.29 01:08.35
 22 2:55:02.72 01:09.43
 23 2:56:09.70 01:06.99
 24 2:57:16.46 01:06.76
 25 2:58:23.91 01:07.46
 26 2:59:31.01 01:07.11
 27 3:00:37.79 01:06.78
 28 5:06:59.64 2:06:21.86
 29 5:08:07.75 01:08.12
 30 5:09:15.74 01:08.00
 31 5:10:23.79 01:08.05
 32 5:11:31.24 01:07.46
 33 5:12:52.27 01:21.03
 34 5:13:59.72 01:07.46
 35 5:15:07.03 01:07.32
 36 5:16:15.24 01:08.21
 37 6:27:39.75 1:11:24.52
 38 6:28:49.36 01:09.62
 39 6:29:57.96 01:08.61
 40 6:31:05.28 01:07.32
 41 6:32:12.36 01:07.08
 42 6:33:19.72 01:07.36
 43 6:34:27.01 01:07.30
 44 6:35:35.82 01:08.82
 45 6:36:42.76 01:06.95
 46 6:37:49.68 01:06.92

Roulage - Carole - 11/05/2024
Détails des tours

Track Normandy Team 1



Nom # Temps Temps au Nom # Temps Temps au

  [#281] 43 Tours
 1 30:08.42 30:08.42
 2 31:26.65 01:18.24
 3 39:04.84 07:38.19
 4 40:19.75 01:14.91
 5 41:34.73 01:14.98
 6 42:50.46 01:15.74
 7 1:47:01.62 1:04:11.17
 8 1:48:18.75 01:17.14
 9 1:49:33.38 01:14.63
 10 1:50:47.77 01:14.40
 11 1:52:01.74 01:13.98
 12 1:53:16.23 01:14.49
 13 1:54:29.49 01:13.27
 14 1:55:43.30 01:13.81
 15 3:06:49.42 1:11:06.13
 16 3:08:07.56 01:18.14
 17 3:09:25.05 01:17.49
 18 3:10:41.10 01:16.06
 19 3:11:54.63 01:13.53
 20 3:13:09.23 01:14.61
 21 3:14:23.87 01:14.65
 22 3:22:54.76 08:30.89
 23 5:27:07.77 2:04:13.02
 24 5:28:24.46 01:16.69
 25 5:29:40.31 01:15.85
 26 5:30:55.14 01:14.84
 27 5:32:10.33 01:15.19
 28 5:33:24.35 01:14.02
 29 5:41:20.26 07:55.91
 30 5:42:35.03 01:14.77
 31 6:46:35.30 1:04:00.28
 32 6:47:54.64 01:19.34
 33 6:49:08.80 01:14.16
 34 6:50:24.76 01:15.97
 35 6:51:40.33 01:15.57
 36 6:52:56.33 01:16.01
 37 6:54:15.76 01:19.44
 38 6:55:29.12 01:13.36
 39 6:56:42.53 01:13.41
 40 6:57:55.87 01:13.34
 41 6:59:09.91 01:14.05
 42 7:02:14.65 03:04.74
 43 7:03:29.35 01:14.70

  [#286] 47 Tours
 1 47:52.80 47:52.80
 2 49:12.65 01:19.86
 3 50:33.12 01:20.47
 4 52:56.78 02:23.66
 5 54:14.39 01:17.62
 6 55:31.60 01:17.21
 7 56:47.35 01:15.76
 8 58:03.80 01:16.46
 9 59:19.62 01:15.83
 10 1:46:47.79 47:28.17
 11 1:48:04.90 01:17.11
 12 1:49:21.54 01:16.65
 13 1:50:36.41 01:14.87
 14 1:51:51.08 01:14.67
 15 1:53:04.60 01:13.53
 16 1:54:19.46 01:14.87
 17 1:55:34.39 01:14.93
 18 3:06:26.24 1:10:51.85
 19 3:07:41.99 01:15.76
 20 3:08:56.48 01:14.49
 21 3:10:11.15 01:14.68
 22 3:11:25.24 01:14.09
 23 3:12:39.28 01:14.05
 24 3:13:53.65 01:14.37
 25 3:15:09.43 01:15.78
 26 5:27:39.34 2:12:29.92
 27 5:28:58.24 01:18.90
 28 5:30:16.07 01:17.84
 29 5:31:32.81 01:16.74
 30 5:32:50.06 01:17.25
 31 5:40:46.04 07:55.98
 32 5:42:00.60 01:14.56
 33 6:46:30.75 1:04:30.16
 34 6:47:50.80 01:20.05
 35 6:49:07.44 01:16.65
 36 6:50:23.24 01:15.80
 37 6:51:39.88 01:16.64
 38 6:52:56.01 01:16.13
 39 6:54:17.55 01:21.54
 40 6:55:33.30 01:15.76
 41 6:56:48.28 01:14.98
 42 8:16:18.12 1:19:29.85
 43 8:17:35.82 01:17.70
 44 8:18:52.72 01:16.91
 45 8:20:09.03 01:16.32
 46 8:21:24.90 01:15.87
 47 8:22:40.19 01:15.29
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  [#304] 46 Tours
 1 1:07:13.32 1:07:13.32
 2 1:10:20.66 03:07.34
 3 1:11:49.26 01:28.60
 4 1:13:25.03 01:35.77
 5 1:14:57.44 01:32.42
 6 1:16:23.86 01:26.42
 7 1:17:54.63 01:30.78
 8 1:19:19.73 01:25.11
 9 3:47:23.93 2:28:04.20
 10 3:48:58.15 01:34.22
 11 3:50:23.91 01:25.77
 12 3:51:49.86 01:25.95
 13 3:53:13.39 01:23.54
 14 3:54:38.07 01:24.68
 15 3:57:30.15 02:52.08
 16 3:58:54.83 01:24.69
 17 4:00:26.22 01:31.39
 18 6:10:27.85 2:10:01.63
 19 6:12:00.50 01:32.66
 20 6:13:26.18 01:25.69
 21 6:14:52.46 01:26.28
 22 6:16:17.49 01:25.04
 23 6:17:52.56 01:35.07
 24 6:19:22.33 01:29.77
 25 6:20:48.30 01:25.97
 26 7:26:37.57 1:05:49.28
 27 7:28:06.35 01:28.79
 28 7:29:28.67 01:22.32
 29 7:30:52.10 01:23.44
 30 7:32:14.38 01:22.29
 31 7:33:43.72 01:29.34
 32 7:35:06.50 01:22.79
 33 7:36:36.62 01:30.12
 34 7:38:07.47 01:30.85
 35 7:39:36.62 01:29.16
 36 7:41:03.49 01:26.87
 37 8:47:13.07 1:06:09.59
 38 8:48:39.32 01:26.26
 39 8:50:02.60 01:23.28
 40 8:51:25.26 01:22.67
 41 8:52:48.12 01:22.86
 42 8:54:09.38 01:21.26
 43 8:55:33.00 01:23.63
 44 8:56:54.75 01:21.76
 45 8:58:17.05 01:22.30
 46 8:59:38.99 01:21.94

ABRAN Valentin [#269] 53 Tours
ABRAN Valentin 1 26:46.29 26:46.29
ABRAN Valentin 2 28:13.01 01:26.72
ABRAN Valentin 3 29:34.50 01:21.50
ABRAN Valentin 4 30:52.41 01:17.91
ABRAN Valentin 5 40:39.53 09:47.13
ABRAN Valentin 6 41:57.11 01:17.58
ABRAN Valentin 7 43:12.67 01:15.57
ABRAN Valentin 8 1:47:01.32 1:03:48.65
ABRAN Valentin 9 1:48:19.50 01:18.19
ABRAN Valentin 10 1:49:35.14 01:15.64
ABRAN Valentin 11 1:50:50.12 01:14.98
ABRAN Valentin 12 1:52:04.13 01:14.02
ABRAN Valentin 13 1:53:17.42 01:13.29
ABRAN Valentin 14 1:54:30.22 01:12.80
ABRAN Valentin 15 1:55:42.56 01:12.35
ABRAN Valentin 16 3:06:50.54 1:11:07.98
ABRAN Valentin 17 3:08:10.19 01:19.65
ABRAN Valentin 18 3:09:25.82 01:15.64
ABRAN Valentin 19 3:10:39.96 01:14.14
ABRAN Valentin 20 3:11:52.89 01:12.94
ABRAN Valentin 21 3:13:05.20 01:12.31
ABRAN Valentin 22 3:14:17.06 01:11.87
ABRAN Valentin 23 3:22:54.99 08:37.93
ABRAN Valentin 24 5:27:08.50 2:04:13.52
ABRAN Valentin 25 5:28:26.97 01:18.48
ABRAN Valentin 26 5:29:41.81 01:14.84
ABRAN Valentin 27 5:30:56.11 01:14.30
ABRAN Valentin 28 5:32:09.70 01:13.60
ABRAN Valentin 29 5:33:22.22 01:12.52
ABRAN Valentin 30 5:41:29.56 08:07.35
ABRAN Valentin 31 5:42:43.37 01:13.81
ABRAN Valentin 32 6:46:29.09 1:03:45.73
ABRAN Valentin 33 6:47:49.65 01:20.56
ABRAN Valentin 34 6:49:05.19 01:15.55
ABRAN Valentin 35 6:50:19.30 01:14.11
ABRAN Valentin 36 6:51:32.99 01:13.69
ABRAN Valentin 37 6:52:46.12 01:13.13
ABRAN Valentin 38 6:53:59.10 01:12.99
ABRAN Valentin 39 6:55:12.13 01:13.04
ABRAN Valentin 40 6:56:24.46 01:12.34
ABRAN Valentin 41 6:57:37.75 01:13.29
ABRAN Valentin 42 6:58:50.48 01:12.73
ABRAN Valentin 43 7:00:03.19 01:12.71
ABRAN Valentin 44 7:01:15.78 01:12.59
ABRAN Valentin 45 7:02:29.75 01:13.97
ABRAN Valentin 46 8:14:18.94 1:11:49.20
ABRAN Valentin 47 8:15:38.14 01:19.20
ABRAN Valentin 48 8:16:53.75 01:15.61
ABRAN Valentin 49 8:18:08.75 01:15.01
ABRAN Valentin 50 8:19:22.23 01:13.48
ABRAN Valentin 51 8:20:35.33 01:13.11
ABRAN Valentin 52 8:21:48.53 01:13.20
ABRAN Valentin 53 8:23:00.91 01:12.38
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ANDREINI Gilles [#299] 57 Tours
ANDREINI Gilles 1 1:06:54.15 1:06:54.15
ANDREINI Gilles 2 1:08:28.21 01:34.06
ANDREINI Gilles 3 1:10:00.93 01:32.72
ANDREINI Gilles 4 1:11:27.34 01:26.42
ANDREINI Gilles 5 1:12:53.97 01:26.63
ANDREINI Gilles 6 1:14:23.39 01:29.42
ANDREINI Gilles 7 1:15:52.78 01:29.40
ANDREINI Gilles 8 1:17:21.96 01:29.19
ANDREINI Gilles 9 1:18:49.20 01:27.24
ANDREINI Gilles 10 1:20:18.70 01:29.51
ANDREINI Gilles 11 1:21:43.83 01:25.13
ANDREINI Gilles 12 1:23:11.51 01:27.68
ANDREINI Gilles 13 3:50:44.51 2:27:33.01
ANDREINI Gilles 14 3:52:14.63 01:30.12
ANDREINI Gilles 15 3:53:43.23 01:28.60
ANDREINI Gilles 16 3:55:08.92 01:25.69
ANDREINI Gilles 17 3:56:34.72 01:25.81
ANDREINI Gilles 18 3:58:01.61 01:26.89
ANDREINI Gilles 19 3:59:25.21 01:23.61
ANDREINI Gilles 20 4:00:48.09 01:22.88
ANDREINI Gilles 21 4:02:11.57 01:23.49
ANDREINI Gilles 22 4:03:35.01 01:23.44
ANDREINI Gilles 23 6:10:36.00 2:07:00.99
ANDREINI Gilles 24 6:12:05.63 01:29.63
ANDREINI Gilles 25 6:13:34.20 01:28.58
ANDREINI Gilles 26 6:15:02.80 01:28.60
ANDREINI Gilles 27 6:16:28.67 01:25.88
ANDREINI Gilles 28 6:17:53.89 01:25.23
ANDREINI Gilles 29 6:19:18.60 01:24.71
ANDREINI Gilles 30 6:20:41.26 01:22.67
ANDREINI Gilles 31 6:22:05.92 01:24.66
ANDREINI Gilles 32 6:23:29.11 01:23.19
ANDREINI Gilles 33 7:26:20.46 1:02:51.36
ANDREINI Gilles 34 7:27:50.48 01:30.03
ANDREINI Gilles 35 7:29:17.77 01:27.29
ANDREINI Gilles 36 7:30:45.10 01:27.33
ANDREINI Gilles 37 7:32:09.38 01:24.29
ANDREINI Gilles 38 7:33:32.80 01:23.42
ANDREINI Gilles 39 7:34:55.63 01:22.84
ANDREINI Gilles 40 7:36:18.32 01:22.69
ANDREINI Gilles 41 7:37:43.07 01:24.75
ANDREINI Gilles 42 7:39:05.48 01:22.41
ANDREINI Gilles 43 7:40:27.91 01:22.44
ANDREINI Gilles 44 7:41:50.83 01:22.93
ANDREINI Gilles 45 7:43:15.68 01:24.85
ANDREINI Gilles 46 8:46:51.13 1:03:35.46
ANDREINI Gilles 47 8:48:21.41 01:30.29
ANDREINI Gilles 48 8:49:51.02 01:29.61
ANDREINI Gilles 49 8:51:17.86 01:26.84
ANDREINI Gilles 50 8:52:45.38 01:27.52
ANDREINI Gilles 51 8:54:12.23 01:26.86
ANDREINI Gilles 52 8:55:39.38 01:27.16
ANDREINI Gilles 53 8:57:05.58 01:26.21
ANDREINI Gilles 54 8:58:30.99 01:25.41
ANDREINI Gilles 55 8:59:56.19 01:25.20
ANDREINI Gilles 56 9:01:21.69 01:25.51
ANDREINI Gilles 57 9:02:47.69 01:26.00

ANNE Camille [#237] 50 Tours
ANNE Camille 1 1:07:44.24 1:07:44.24
ANNE Camille 2 1:09:24.25 01:40.01
ANNE Camille 3 1:10:57.27 01:33.03
ANNE Camille 4 1:12:30.32 01:33.05
ANNE Camille 5 1:14:02.37 01:32.05
ANNE Camille 6 1:15:32.22 01:29.86
ANNE Camille 7 1:16:59.76 01:27.54
ANNE Camille 8 1:18:29.69 01:29.93
ANNE Camille 9 1:19:58.15 01:28.46
ANNE Camille 10 1:21:27.54 01:29.40
ANNE Camille 11 1:22:56.16 01:28.62
ANNE Camille 12 3:47:29.91 2:24:33.75
ANNE Camille 13 3:49:04.71 01:34.81
ANNE Camille 14 3:50:34.39 01:29.69
ANNE Camille 15 3:52:03.22 01:28.83
ANNE Camille 16 3:53:31.04 01:27.83
ANNE Camille 17 3:54:59.07 01:28.04
ANNE Camille 18 3:56:25.51 01:26.44
ANNE Camille 19 3:57:52.75 01:27.24
ANNE Camille 20 3:59:19.35 01:26.61
ANNE Camille 21 4:00:45.81 01:26.47
ANNE Camille 22 4:02:12.91 01:27.10
ANNE Camille 23 4:03:39.42 01:26.51
ANNE Camille 24 6:10:44.63 2:07:05.21
ANNE Camille 25 6:12:18.94 01:34.32
ANNE Camille 26 6:13:49.53 01:30.59
ANNE Camille 27 6:15:20.40 01:30.87
ANNE Camille 28 6:16:48.29 01:27.90
ANNE Camille 29 6:18:17.92 01:29.63
ANNE Camille 30 6:19:48.55 01:30.64
ANNE Camille 31 6:21:15.09 01:26.54
ANNE Camille 32 6:22:41.74 01:26.65
ANNE Camille 33 7:26:33.79 1:03:52.06
ANNE Camille 34 7:28:09.40 01:35.61
ANNE Camille 35 7:29:42.28 01:32.89
ANNE Camille 36 7:31:11.96 01:29.68
ANNE Camille 37 7:32:42.43 01:30.48
ANNE Camille 38 7:34:12.34 01:29.91
ANNE Camille 39 7:35:42.36 01:30.03
ANNE Camille 40 7:37:08.78 01:26.42
ANNE Camille 41 7:38:34.63 01:25.86
ANNE Camille 42 7:40:01.30 01:26.68
ANNE Camille 43 7:41:28.10 01:26.80
ANNE Camille 44 7:42:54.79 01:26.70
ANNE Camille 45 8:46:52.28 1:03:57.49
ANNE Camille 46 8:48:27.51 01:35.23
ANNE Camille 47 8:50:01.66 01:34.16
ANNE Camille 48 8:51:35.11 01:33.45
ANNE Camille 49 8:53:09.07 01:33.97
ANNE Camille 50 8:54:41.82 01:32.75
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ANNE Philippe [#210] 50 Tours
ANNE Philippe 1 48:03.21 48:03.21
ANNE Philippe 2 49:26.81 01:23.61
ANNE Philippe 3 50:47.60 01:20.80
ANNE Philippe 4 52:07.55 01:19.95
ANNE Philippe 5 53:28.50 01:20.96
ANNE Philippe 6 54:50.50 01:22.00
ANNE Philippe 7 56:13.32 01:22.82
ANNE Philippe 8 57:33.66 01:20.35
ANNE Philippe 9 58:53.02 01:19.37
ANNE Philippe 10 1:00:10.93 01:17.91
ANNE Philippe 11 1:01:29.52 01:18.59
ANNE Philippe 12 3:26:51.08 2:25:21.57
ANNE Philippe 13 3:28:12.27 01:21.19
ANNE Philippe 14 3:29:30.97 01:18.71
ANNE Philippe 15 3:30:50.66 01:19.69
ANNE Philippe 16 3:32:09.84 01:19.18
ANNE Philippe 17 3:33:27.37 01:17.54
ANNE Philippe 18 3:34:45.23 01:17.86
ANNE Philippe 19 3:36:05.92 01:20.70
ANNE Philippe 20 3:37:24.09 01:18.17
ANNE Philippe 21 3:38:42.40 01:18.31
ANNE Philippe 22 3:40:03.68 01:21.29
ANNE Philippe 23 3:41:22.40 01:18.73
ANNE Philippe 24 3:42:40.73 01:18.33
ANNE Philippe 25 5:47:01.40 2:04:20.67
ANNE Philippe 26 5:48:23.90 01:22.50
ANNE Philippe 27 5:49:43.82 01:19.93
ANNE Philippe 28 5:51:03.63 01:19.81
ANNE Philippe 29 5:52:23.91 01:20.28
ANNE Philippe 30 5:53:42.12 01:18.22
ANNE Philippe 31 5:55:02.38 01:20.27
ANNE Philippe 32 5:56:22.29 01:19.91
ANNE Philippe 33 5:57:41.47 01:19.18
ANNE Philippe 34 5:58:59.37 01:17.91
ANNE Philippe 35 6:00:18.87 01:19.51
ANNE Philippe 36 7:06:41.71 1:06:22.84
ANNE Philippe 37 7:08:01.46 01:19.76
ANNE Philippe 38 7:09:20.05 01:18.59
ANNE Philippe 39 7:10:37.98 01:17.94
ANNE Philippe 40 7:11:58.12 01:20.14
ANNE Philippe 41 7:13:15.35 01:17.23
ANNE Philippe 42 7:14:33.25 01:17.91
ANNE Philippe 43 7:15:51.40 01:18.15
ANNE Philippe 44 7:17:09.47 01:18.08
ANNE Philippe 45 7:18:26.77 01:17.30
ANNE Philippe 46 8:26:56.11 1:08:29.34
ANNE Philippe 47 8:28:20.51 01:24.41
ANNE Philippe 48 8:31:22.25 03:01.74
ANNE Philippe 49 8:32:42.74 01:20.49
ANNE Philippe 50 8:34:04.21 01:21.48

AUBRY Julien [#166] 36 Tours
AUBRY Julien 1 08:17.84 08:17.84
AUBRY Julien 2 09:33.95 01:16.11
AUBRY Julien 3 10:49.04 01:15.10
AUBRY Julien 4 12:03.51 01:14.47
AUBRY Julien 5 13:17.71 01:14.21
AUBRY Julien 6 14:31.96 01:14.26
AUBRY Julien 7 15:46.00 01:14.04
AUBRY Julien 8 17:00.72 01:14.72
AUBRY Julien 9 18:17.41 01:16.69
AUBRY Julien 10 1:27:19.79 1:09:02.39
AUBRY Julien 11 1:28:34.18 01:14.40
AUBRY Julien 12 1:29:48.95 01:14.77
AUBRY Julien 13 1:31:03.03 01:14.09
AUBRY Julien 14 1:32:18.18 01:15.15
AUBRY Julien 15 1:33:33.01 01:14.84
AUBRY Julien 16 1:34:48.01 01:15.01
AUBRY Julien 17 1:36:03.09 01:15.08
AUBRY Julien 18 1:37:18.39 01:15.31
AUBRY Julien 19 2:52:21.65 1:15:03.26
AUBRY Julien 20 2:53:37.19 01:15.55
AUBRY Julien 21 2:54:52.31 01:15.12
AUBRY Julien 22 2:56:08.18 01:15.87
AUBRY Julien 23 2:57:23.13 01:14.96
AUBRY Julien 24 2:58:38.42 01:15.29
AUBRY Julien 25 5:26:45.84 2:28:07.42
AUBRY Julien 26 5:28:04.73 01:18.89
AUBRY Julien 27 5:29:25.12 01:20.40
AUBRY Julien 28 5:32:24.70 02:59.59
AUBRY Julien 29 5:33:39.59 01:14.89
AUBRY Julien 30 5:41:24.43 07:44.85
AUBRY Julien 31 5:42:39.22 01:14.79
AUBRY Julien 32 6:46:38.33 1:03:59.11
AUBRY Julien 33 6:47:57.01 01:18.69
AUBRY Julien 34 6:49:11.73 01:14.72
AUBRY Julien 35 6:50:27.76 01:16.04
AUBRY Julien 36 6:51:43.21 01:15.45
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AUZOUX Christopher [#434] 118 Tours
AUZOUX Christopher 1 48:58.52 48:58.52
AUZOUX Christopher 2 50:30.23 01:31.72
AUZOUX Christopher 3 51:56.58 01:26.35
AUZOUX Christopher 4 53:23.18 01:26.61
AUZOUX Christopher 5 54:46.41 01:23.23
AUZOUX Christopher 6 56:05.39 01:18.99
AUZOUX Christopher 7 57:24.26 01:18.87
AUZOUX Christopher 8 58:44.04 01:19.79
AUZOUX Christopher 9 1:00:02.26 01:18.22
AUZOUX Christopher 10 1:01:21.20 01:18.94
AUZOUX Christopher 11 1:02:41.19 01:20.00
AUZOUX Christopher 12 1:09:48.55 07:07.37
AUZOUX Christopher 13 1:11:18.13 01:29.59
AUZOUX Christopher 14 1:12:50.81 01:32.68
AUZOUX Christopher 15 1:14:20.79 01:29.98
AUZOUX Christopher 16 1:15:51.63 01:30.85
AUZOUX Christopher 17 1:17:19.10 01:27.47
AUZOUX Christopher 18 1:18:46.73 01:27.64
AUZOUX Christopher 19 1:20:12.54 01:25.81
AUZOUX Christopher 20 1:21:39.47 01:26.93
AUZOUX Christopher 21 1:23:03.87 01:24.40
AUZOUX Christopher 22 1:48:36.03 25:32.16
AUZOUX Christopher 23 1:50:01.35 01:25.32
AUZOUX Christopher 24 1:51:24.69 01:23.35
AUZOUX Christopher 25 1:52:48.57 01:23.89
AUZOUX Christopher 26 1:54:09.76 01:21.19
AUZOUX Christopher 27 1:55:31.44 01:21.69
AUZOUX Christopher 28 3:08:01.42 1:12:29.98
AUZOUX Christopher 29 3:09:22.94 01:21.52
AUZOUX Christopher 30 3:10:44.17 01:21.24
AUZOUX Christopher 31 3:11:59.06 01:14.89
AUZOUX Christopher 32 3:13:15.21 01:16.15
AUZOUX Christopher 33 3:14:31.99 01:16.79
AUZOUX Christopher 34 3:29:11.12 14:39.14
AUZOUX Christopher 35 3:30:32.92 01:21.80
AUZOUX Christopher 36 3:31:54.30 01:21.38
AUZOUX Christopher 37 3:33:12.34 01:18.05
AUZOUX Christopher 38 3:34:29.29 01:16.95
AUZOUX Christopher 39 3:35:46.71 01:17.42
AUZOUX Christopher 40 3:37:03.89 01:17.18
AUZOUX Christopher 41 3:38:19.17 01:15.29
AUZOUX Christopher 42 3:39:34.01 01:14.84
AUZOUX Christopher 43 3:40:48.63 01:14.63
AUZOUX Christopher 44 3:42:03.00 01:14.37
AUZOUX Christopher 45 3:43:16.73 01:13.74
AUZOUX Christopher 46 3:50:44.77 07:28.04
AUZOUX Christopher 47 3:52:12.97 01:28.20
AUZOUX Christopher 48 3:53:43.53 01:30.57
AUZOUX Christopher 49 3:55:09.15 01:25.62
AUZOUX Christopher 50 3:56:33.27 01:24.12
AUZOUX Christopher 51 3:58:00.18 01:26.91
AUZOUX Christopher 52 3:59:24.13 01:23.96
AUZOUX Christopher 53 4:00:48.25 01:24.13
AUZOUX Christopher 54 4:02:11.83 01:23.59
AUZOUX Christopher 55 4:03:33.70 01:21.87
AUZOUX Christopher 56 5:29:23.76 1:25:50.07
AUZOUX Christopher 57 5:30:41.81 01:18.05
AUZOUX Christopher 58 5:31:57.58 01:15.78
AUZOUX Christopher 59 5:33:11.44 01:13.86

AUZOUX Christopher 60 5:40:59.52 07:48.08
AUZOUX Christopher 61 5:42:13.72 01:14.21
AUZOUX Christopher 62 5:43:28.49 01:14.77
AUZOUX Christopher 63 5:49:55.00 06:26.52
AUZOUX Christopher 64 5:51:19.45 01:24.45
AUZOUX Christopher 65 5:52:42.09 01:22.65
AUZOUX Christopher 66 5:54:03.23 01:21.14
AUZOUX Christopher 67 5:55:26.27 01:23.04
AUZOUX Christopher 68 5:56:46.50 01:20.23
AUZOUX Christopher 69 5:58:06.06 01:19.57
AUZOUX Christopher 70 5:59:35.30 01:29.24
AUZOUX Christopher 71 6:00:56.47 01:21.17
AUZOUX Christopher 72 6:10:23.72 09:27.26
AUZOUX Christopher 73 6:11:45.21 01:21.50
AUZOUX Christopher 74 6:13:05.77 01:20.56
AUZOUX Christopher 75 6:14:24.90 01:19.13
AUZOUX Christopher 76 6:15:43.74 01:18.85
AUZOUX Christopher 77 6:17:06.01 01:22.27
AUZOUX Christopher 78 6:18:22.79 01:16.79
AUZOUX Christopher 79 6:19:40.75 01:17.96
AUZOUX Christopher 80 6:21:02.43 01:21.68
AUZOUX Christopher 81 6:22:19.89 01:17.47
AUZOUX Christopher 82 6:23:36.65 01:16.76
AUZOUX Christopher 83 6:49:44.12 26:07.47
AUZOUX Christopher 84 6:50:59.61 01:15.50
AUZOUX Christopher 85 6:52:14.40 01:14.79
AUZOUX Christopher 86 6:53:27.58 01:13.18
AUZOUX Christopher 87 6:54:40.51 01:12.94
AUZOUX Christopher 88 6:55:55.35 01:14.84
AUZOUX Christopher 89 7:31:01.08 35:05.73
AUZOUX Christopher 90 7:32:25.04 01:23.96
AUZOUX Christopher 91 7:33:51.03 01:26.00
AUZOUX Christopher 92 7:35:19.81 01:28.79
AUZOUX Christopher 93 7:36:43.82 01:24.01
AUZOUX Christopher 94 7:38:07.09 01:23.28
AUZOUX Christopher 95 7:39:28.07 01:20.98
AUZOUX Christopher 96 7:40:52.45 01:24.38
AUZOUX Christopher 97 7:42:19.57 01:27.12
AUZOUX Christopher 98 8:14:19.24 31:59.68
AUZOUX Christopher 99 8:15:33.47 01:14.23
AUZOUX Christopher 100 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 101 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 102 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 103 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 104 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 105 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 106 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 107 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 108 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 109 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 110 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 111 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 112 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 113 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 114 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 115 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 116 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 117 0 0
AUZOUX Christopher 118 0 0
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AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé [#285] 42 Tours
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 1 48:57.61 48:57.61
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 2 50:30.58 01:32.98
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 3 51:56.65 01:26.07
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 4 53:22.52 01:25.88
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 5 54:45.75 01:23.23
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 6 56:05.04 01:19.29
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 7 57:24.45 01:19.41
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 8 58:43.51 01:19.06
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 9 1:00:01.67 01:18.17
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 10 1:01:22.39 01:20.73
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 11 1:02:41.68 01:19.29
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 12 3:29:11.80 2:26:30.12
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 13 3:30:33.51 01:21.71
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 14 3:31:53.73 01:20.23
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 15 3:33:11.76 01:18.03
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 16 3:34:29.57 01:17.82
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 17 3:35:47.31 01:17.75
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 18 3:37:03.28 01:15.97
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 19 3:38:18.68 01:15.41
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 20 3:39:33.40 01:14.72
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 21 3:40:47.98 01:14.59
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 22 3:42:02.46 01:14.49
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 23 3:43:16.31 01:13.86
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 24 5:29:23.03 1:46:06.73
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 25 5:30:40.73 01:17.70
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 26 5:31:56.51 01:15.78
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 27 5:33:10.71 01:14.21
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 28 5:41:00.10 07:49.39
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 29 5:42:14.19 01:14.10
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 30 5:43:27.55 01:13.36
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 31 6:49:43.44 1:06:15.89
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 32 6:50:59.14 01:15.71
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 33 6:52:14.10 01:14.96
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 34 6:53:27.16 01:13.06
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 35 6:54:40.00 01:12.85
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 36 6:55:54.70 01:14.70
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 37 8:26:48.40 1:30:53.71
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 38 8:28:05.60 01:17.21
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 39 8:29:20.63 01:15.03
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 40 8:30:34.83 01:14.21
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 41 8:31:49.41 01:14.58
AZEVEDO CHAVES Hervé 42 8:33:04.32 01:14.91

BARTHÉLEMY Antoine [#211] 37 Tours
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 1 48:42.00 48:42.00
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 2 50:02.25 01:20.26
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 3 51:21.98 01:19.74
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 4 52:42.96 01:20.98
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 5 55:23.51 02:40.56
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 6 56:43.27 01:19.76
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 7 58:03.19 01:19.93
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 8 59:22.46 01:19.27
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 9 1:00:41.89 01:19.44
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 10 1:02:01.91 01:20.02
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 11 1:03:20.64 01:18.73
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 12 3:29:26.01 2:26:05.37
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 13 3:30:48.48 01:22.48
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 14 3:32:06.93 01:18.45
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 15 3:33:24.81 01:17.89
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 16 3:35:57.72 02:32.91
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 17 3:37:14.41 01:16.69
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 18 3:38:31.07 01:16.67
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 19 3:39:46.54 01:15.48
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 20 3:41:02.74 01:16.20
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 21 3:43:38.95 02:36.22
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 22 7:07:39.06 3:24:00.11
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 23 7:09:04.37 01:25.32
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 24 7:12:03.23 02:58.86
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 25 7:13:22.63 01:19.41
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 26 7:14:41.64 01:19.01
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 27 7:16:00.51 01:18.87
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 28 7:17:19.15 01:18.64
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 29 7:18:39.94 01:20.80
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 30 8:28:46.74 1:10:06.80
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 31 8:30:06.94 01:20.21
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 32 8:31:25.58 01:18.64
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 33 8:32:43.67 01:18.10
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 34 8:34:01.37 01:17.70
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 35 8:40:41.04 06:39.67
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 36 8:41:57.71 01:16.67
BARTHÉLEMY Antoine 37 8:43:14.52 01:16.81
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BAUMANN Thomas [#300] 38 Tours
BAUMANN Thomas 1 1:09:42.04 1:09:42.04
BAUMANN Thomas 2 1:11:03.86 01:21.83
BAUMANN Thomas 3 1:12:26.08 01:22.22
BAUMANN Thomas 4 1:13:46.85 01:20.77
BAUMANN Thomas 5 1:15:08.01 01:21.17
BAUMANN Thomas 6 1:16:32.39 01:24.38
BAUMANN Thomas 7 1:17:57.21 01:24.83
BAUMANN Thomas 8 1:19:18.94 01:21.73
BAUMANN Thomas 9 1:20:40.31 01:21.38
BAUMANN Thomas 10 1:22:04.69 01:24.38
BAUMANN Thomas 11 1:23:26.96 01:22.27
BAUMANN Thomas 12 3:46:51.70 2:23:24.75
BAUMANN Thomas 13 3:48:16.53 01:24.83
BAUMANN Thomas 14 3:49:37.03 01:20.51
BAUMANN Thomas 15 3:50:56.56 01:19.53
BAUMANN Thomas 16 3:52:15.78 01:19.23
BAUMANN Thomas 17 3:53:39.48 01:23.70
BAUMANN Thomas 18 3:54:59.21 01:19.74
BAUMANN Thomas 19 3:56:18.62 01:19.42
BAUMANN Thomas 20 3:57:37.87 01:19.25
BAUMANN Thomas 21 3:58:56.76 01:18.90
BAUMANN Thomas 22 4:00:15.88 01:19.13
BAUMANN Thomas 23 4:01:35.08 01:19.20
BAUMANN Thomas 24 4:02:54.42 01:19.34
BAUMANN Thomas 25 5:47:05.45 1:44:11.04
BAUMANN Thomas 26 5:48:28.38 01:22.93
BAUMANN Thomas 27 5:49:50.95 01:22.58
BAUMANN Thomas 28 5:51:08.86 01:17.91
BAUMANN Thomas 29 5:52:25.62 01:16.76
BAUMANN Thomas 30 5:53:42.61 01:17.00
BAUMANN Thomas 31 5:55:01.50 01:18.90
BAUMANN Thomas 32 5:56:19.74 01:18.24
BAUMANN Thomas 33 5:57:37.48 01:17.75
BAUMANN Thomas 34 5:58:55.34 01:17.87
BAUMANN Thomas 35 6:00:13.04 01:17.70
BAUMANN Thomas 36 7:07:51.95 1:07:38.91
BAUMANN Thomas 37 7:09:08.22 01:16.27
BAUMANN Thomas 38 7:10:26.15 01:17.94

BAVAIS Jean Maurice [#186] 17 Tours
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 1 27:12.66 27:12.66
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 2 28:35.77 01:23.11
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 3 29:56.42 01:20.66
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 4 31:15.43 01:19.01
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 5 1:47:20.46 1:16:05.04
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 6 1:48:39.64 01:19.18
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 7 1:50:03.57 01:23.94
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 8 1:51:27.12 01:23.56
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 9 1:52:47.70 01:20.59
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 10 1:54:04.49 01:16.79
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 11 1:55:21.08 01:16.60
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 12 3:08:01.41 1:12:40.34
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 13 3:09:24.79 01:23.38
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 14 3:10:43.73 01:18.94
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 15 3:11:59.60 01:15.87
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 16 3:13:15.98 01:16.39
BAVAIS Jean Maurice 17 3:14:31.24 01:15.26

BAVAY David [#270] 29 Tours
BAVAY David 1 27:11.13 27:11.13
BAVAY David 2 28:32.77 01:21.64
BAVAY David 3 29:48.80 01:16.04
BAVAY David 4 31:05.56 01:16.76
BAVAY David 5 39:08.31 08:02.76
BAVAY David 6 40:25.23 01:16.93
BAVAY David 7 41:39.06 01:13.83
BAVAY David 8 42:52.94 01:13.88
BAVAY David 9 1:47:47.09 1:04:54.16
BAVAY David 10 1:49:05.49 01:18.40
BAVAY David 11 1:50:20.61 01:15.12
BAVAY David 12 1:51:36.15 01:15.54
BAVAY David 13 1:52:50.19 01:14.05
BAVAY David 14 1:54:06.73 01:16.55
BAVAY David 15 1:55:20.19 01:13.46
BAVAY David 16 3:06:53.87 1:11:33.69
BAVAY David 17 3:08:10.40 01:16.53
BAVAY David 18 3:09:26.69 01:16.30
BAVAY David 19 3:10:43.85 01:17.16
BAVAY David 20 3:11:57.04 01:13.20
BAVAY David 21 3:13:10.17 01:13.13
BAVAY David 22 3:14:23.70 01:13.54
BAVAY David 23 3:22:54.22 08:30.52
BAVAY David 24 5:26:35.62 2:03:41.40
BAVAY David 25 5:27:54.23 01:18.62
BAVAY David 26 5:29:08.53 01:14.30
BAVAY David 27 5:30:21.84 01:13.32
BAVAY David 28 5:31:34.94 01:13.11
BAVAY David 29 5:32:48.51 01:13.58

BELLAIS Jacky [#214] 25 Tours
BELLAIS Jacky 1 48:06.72 48:06.72
BELLAIS Jacky 2 49:29.44 01:22.72
BELLAIS Jacky 3 50:50.81 01:21.38
BELLAIS Jacky 4 52:11.98 01:21.17
BELLAIS Jacky 5 53:32.77 01:20.80
BELLAIS Jacky 6 54:53.77 01:21.00
BELLAIS Jacky 7 56:13.69 01:19.93
BELLAIS Jacky 8 57:32.84 01:19.15
BELLAIS Jacky 9 58:51.83 01:19.00
BELLAIS Jacky 10 1:00:11.07 01:19.24
BELLAIS Jacky 11 1:01:30.41 01:19.34
BELLAIS Jacky 12 3:26:42.10 2:25:11.70
BELLAIS Jacky 13 3:28:05.40 01:23.30
BELLAIS Jacky 14 3:29:28.35 01:22.95
BELLAIS Jacky 15 3:30:50.19 01:21.85
BELLAIS Jacky 16 3:32:13.98 01:23.80
BELLAIS Jacky 17 3:33:44.50 01:30.52
BELLAIS Jacky 18 3:35:07.17 01:22.67
BELLAIS Jacky 19 7:06:38.63 3:31:31.47
BELLAIS Jacky 20 7:07:58.61 01:19.98
BELLAIS Jacky 21 7:09:19.07 01:20.47
BELLAIS Jacky 22 7:10:38.57 01:19.50
BELLAIS Jacky 23 7:12:01.61 01:23.05
BELLAIS Jacky 24 7:13:21.06 01:19.46
BELLAIS Jacky 25 7:14:39.79 01:18.73
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BESNIER Michel [#216] 55 Tours
BESNIER Michel 1 48:13.64 48:13.64
BESNIER Michel 2 49:39.35 01:25.72
BESNIER Michel 3 51:01.55 01:22.20
BESNIER Michel 4 52:24.19 01:22.65
BESNIER Michel 5 53:46.55 01:22.36
BESNIER Michel 6 55:09.14 01:22.60
BESNIER Michel 7 56:30.92 01:21.78
BESNIER Michel 8 57:52.83 01:21.92
BESNIER Michel 9 59:14.12 01:21.29
BESNIER Michel 10 1:00:35.92 01:21.80
BESNIER Michel 11 1:01:57.41 01:21.50
BESNIER Michel 12 1:03:17.99 01:20.58
BESNIER Michel 13 3:27:05.78 2:23:47.80
BESNIER Michel 14 3:28:31.79 01:26.02
BESNIER Michel 15 3:29:52.65 01:20.86
BESNIER Michel 16 3:31:13.35 01:20.70
BESNIER Michel 17 3:32:33.32 01:19.97
BESNIER Michel 18 3:33:52.05 01:18.73
BESNIER Michel 19 3:35:11.01 01:18.97
BESNIER Michel 20 3:36:31.57 01:20.56
BESNIER Michel 21 3:37:51.93 01:20.37
BESNIER Michel 22 3:39:11.97 01:20.05
BESNIER Michel 23 3:40:33.23 01:21.26
BESNIER Michel 24 3:41:53.32 01:20.09
BESNIER Michel 25 3:43:12.56 01:19.25
BESNIER Michel 26 5:47:03.37 2:03:50.81
BESNIER Michel 27 5:48:28.21 01:24.85
BESNIER Michel 28 5:49:51.96 01:23.75
BESNIER Michel 29 5:51:13.71 01:21.76
BESNIER Michel 30 5:52:35.34 01:21.64
BESNIER Michel 31 5:53:56.23 01:20.89
BESNIER Michel 32 5:55:14.63 01:18.40
BESNIER Michel 33 5:56:31.99 01:17.37
BESNIER Michel 34 5:57:49.69 01:17.70
BESNIER Michel 35 5:59:07.20 01:17.51
BESNIER Michel 36 6:00:24.83 01:17.63
BESNIER Michel 37 7:06:59.92 1:06:35.09
BESNIER Michel 38 7:08:20.59 01:20.68
BESNIER Michel 39 7:09:40.49 01:19.90
BESNIER Michel 40 7:11:02.13 01:21.64
BESNIER Michel 41 7:12:21.30 01:19.17
BESNIER Michel 42 7:13:39.96 01:18.66
BESNIER Michel 43 7:14:56.81 01:16.86
BESNIER Michel 44 7:16:14.18 01:17.37
BESNIER Michel 45 7:17:31.43 01:17.26
BESNIER Michel 46 7:18:49.04 01:17.61
BESNIER Michel 47 8:26:44.76 1:07:55.73
BESNIER Michel 48 8:28:05.30 01:20.54
BESNIER Michel 49 8:29:23.84 01:18.55
BESNIER Michel 50 8:30:41.23 01:17.40
BESNIER Michel 51 8:31:59.12 01:17.89
BESNIER Michel 52 8:33:16.72 01:17.61
BESNIER Michel 53 8:40:33.40 07:16.68
BESNIER Michel 54 8:41:52.48 01:19.09
BESNIER Michel 55 8:43:11.33 01:18.85

BILAL Yenbou [#287] 27 Tours
BILAL Yenbou 1 48:01.59 48:01.59
BILAL Yenbou 2 49:25.31 01:23.72
BILAL Yenbou 3 50:46.72 01:21.42
BILAL Yenbou 4 52:06.77 01:20.05
BILAL Yenbou 5 53:27.87 01:21.10
BILAL Yenbou 6 54:49.08 01:21.22
BILAL Yenbou 7 56:10.67 01:21.59
BILAL Yenbou 8 1:01:27.17 05:16.51
BILAL Yenbou 9 3:27:03.27 2:25:36.10
BILAL Yenbou 10 3:28:24.62 01:21.36
BILAL Yenbou 11 3:29:44.61 01:20.00
BILAL Yenbou 12 3:31:04.44 01:19.83
BILAL Yenbou 13 3:32:25.75 01:21.31
BILAL Yenbou 14 3:33:45.25 01:19.50
BILAL Yenbou 15 3:35:05.60 01:20.35
BILAL Yenbou 16 3:36:23.97 01:18.38
BILAL Yenbou 17 5:47:39.20 2:11:15.24
BILAL Yenbou 18 5:48:59.53 01:20.33
BILAL Yenbou 19 5:50:18.32 01:18.80
BILAL Yenbou 20 5:51:37.69 01:19.37
BILAL Yenbou 21 5:52:57.77 01:20.09
BILAL Yenbou 22 5:54:19.55 01:21.78
BILAL Yenbou 23 7:06:48.27 1:12:28.73
BILAL Yenbou 24 7:08:11.42 01:23.16
BILAL Yenbou 25 7:09:31.25 01:19.83
BILAL Yenbou 26 7:10:51.65 01:20.40
BILAL Yenbou 27 7:12:18.30 01:26.66
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BILLARD Maxime [#288] 52 Tours
BILLARD Maxime 1 48:18.40 48:18.40
BILLARD Maxime 2 49:37.92 01:19.52
BILLARD Maxime 3 50:57.12 01:19.20
BILLARD Maxime 4 52:13.38 01:16.27
BILLARD Maxime 5 53:29.79 01:16.41
BILLARD Maxime 6 54:49.41 01:19.62
BILLARD Maxime 7 56:06.50 01:17.09
BILLARD Maxime 8 57:20.77 01:14.28
BILLARD Maxime 9 58:33.05 01:12.29
BILLARD Maxime 10 59:47.59 01:14.54
BILLARD Maxime 11 1:00:59.30 01:11.72
BILLARD Maxime 12 1:02:13.79 01:14.49
BILLARD Maxime 13 1:03:25.30 01:11.51
BILLARD Maxime 14 3:28:09.22 2:24:43.93
BILLARD Maxime 15 3:29:27.20 01:17.98
BILLARD Maxime 16 3:30:46.23 01:19.04
BILLARD Maxime 17 3:32:01.21 01:14.98
BILLARD Maxime 18 3:33:18.56 01:17.35
BILLARD Maxime 19 3:36:28.57 03:10.02
BILLARD Maxime 20 3:37:43.57 01:15.01
BILLARD Maxime 21 3:38:58.85 01:15.28
BILLARD Maxime 22 3:40:12.14 01:13.29
BILLARD Maxime 23 3:41:27.30 01:15.17
BILLARD Maxime 24 3:42:41.79 01:14.49
BILLARD Maxime 25 5:27:58.19 1:45:16.41
BILLARD Maxime 26 5:29:16.94 01:18.76
BILLARD Maxime 27 5:30:30.25 01:13.32
BILLARD Maxime 28 5:31:43.59 01:13.34
BILLARD Maxime 29 5:32:55.88 01:12.29
BILLARD Maxime 30 5:40:48.03 07:52.16
BILLARD Maxime 31 5:42:02.66 01:14.63
BILLARD Maxime 32 5:43:17.33 01:14.68
BILLARD Maxime 33 6:48:27.08 1:05:09.75
BILLARD Maxime 34 6:49:45.45 01:18.38
BILLARD Maxime 35 6:51:01.25 01:15.80
BILLARD Maxime 36 6:52:15.39 01:14.14
BILLARD Maxime 37 6:53:29.59 01:14.21
BILLARD Maxime 38 6:54:42.30 01:12.71
BILLARD Maxime 39 6:55:57.20 01:14.91
BILLARD Maxime 40 6:57:16.85 01:19.65
BILLARD Maxime 41 6:58:30.63 01:13.79
BILLARD Maxime 42 6:59:41.60 01:10.98
BILLARD Maxime 43 7:00:52.94 01:11.35
BILLARD Maxime 44 7:02:04.22 01:11.28
BILLARD Maxime 45 7:03:15.61 01:11.40
BILLARD Maxime 46 8:16:04.43 1:12:48.83
BILLARD Maxime 47 8:17:17.51 01:13.08
BILLARD Maxime 48 8:18:30.43 01:12.92
BILLARD Maxime 49 8:19:43.49 01:13.06
BILLARD Maxime 50 8:20:57.62 01:14.14
BILLARD Maxime 51 8:22:10.98 01:13.37
BILLARD Maxime 52 8:23:22.97 01:11.99

BISSON Marius [#239] 54 Tours
BISSON Marius 1 47:54.23 47:54.23
BISSON Marius 2 49:15.42 01:21.19
BISSON Marius 3 50:34.64 01:19.22
BISSON Marius 4 51:57.54 01:22.91
BISSON Marius 5 53:22.27 01:24.73
BISSON Marius 6 54:39.66 01:17.40
BISSON Marius 7 55:58.85 01:19.20
BISSON Marius 8 57:15.50 01:16.65
BISSON Marius 9 58:31.84 01:16.35
BISSON Marius 10 59:49.04 01:17.20
BISSON Marius 11 1:01:07.20 01:18.17
BISSON Marius 12 1:02:23.47 01:16.27
BISSON Marius 13 3:26:46.46 2:24:23.00
BISSON Marius 14 3:28:09.95 01:23.49
BISSON Marius 15 3:29:30.55 01:20.61
BISSON Marius 16 3:30:48.91 01:18.36
BISSON Marius 17 3:32:07.61 01:18.71
BISSON Marius 18 3:33:25.40 01:17.80
BISSON Marius 19 3:34:44.17 01:18.78
BISSON Marius 20 3:36:01.19 01:17.02
BISSON Marius 21 3:37:17.69 01:16.51
BISSON Marius 22 3:38:34.92 01:17.23
BISSON Marius 23 3:39:52.97 01:18.05
BISSON Marius 24 3:41:10.76 01:17.79
BISSON Marius 25 5:46:41.62 2:05:30.86
BISSON Marius 26 5:48:01.63 01:20.02
BISSON Marius 27 5:49:20.57 01:18.94
BISSON Marius 28 5:50:38.40 01:17.84
BISSON Marius 29 5:51:56.11 01:17.71
BISSON Marius 30 5:53:13.78 01:17.68
BISSON Marius 31 5:54:31.24 01:17.47
BISSON Marius 32 5:55:49.03 01:17.80
BISSON Marius 33 5:57:10.46 01:21.43
BISSON Marius 34 5:58:28.83 01:18.38
BISSON Marius 35 5:59:47.26 01:18.43
BISSON Marius 36 6:01:05.21 01:17.96
BISSON Marius 37 7:06:39.80 1:05:34.60
BISSON Marius 38 7:08:00.76 01:20.96
BISSON Marius 39 7:09:20.54 01:19.79
BISSON Marius 40 7:10:38.94 01:18.40
BISSON Marius 41 7:12:02.03 01:23.09
BISSON Marius 42 7:13:21.65 01:19.62
BISSON Marius 43 7:14:40.17 01:18.52
BISSON Marius 44 7:15:58.64 01:18.48
BISSON Marius 45 7:17:15.64 01:17.00
BISSON Marius 46 8:26:39.58 1:09:23.95
BISSON Marius 47 8:27:58.88 01:19.30
BISSON Marius 48 8:29:17.65 01:18.78
BISSON Marius 49 8:30:36.12 01:18.48
BISSON Marius 50 8:31:54.31 01:18.20
BISSON Marius 51 8:33:12.29 01:17.98
BISSON Marius 52 8:40:27.14 07:14.86
BISSON Marius 53 8:41:45.22 01:18.08
BISSON Marius 54 8:43:03.31 01:18.10
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BONNISSENT Christophe [#289] 55 Tours
BONNISSENT Christophe 1 47:58.64 47:58.64
BONNISSENT Christophe 2 49:21.72 01:23.09
BONNISSENT Christophe 3 50:43.50 01:21.78
BONNISSENT Christophe 4 52:03.44 01:19.95
BONNISSENT Christophe 5 53:24.35 01:20.91
BONNISSENT Christophe 6 54:47.79 01:23.44
BONNISSENT Christophe 7 56:09.12 01:21.33
BONNISSENT Christophe 8 57:30.19 01:21.08
BONNISSENT Christophe 9 58:50.14 01:19.95
BONNISSENT Christophe 10 1:00:10.18 01:20.04
BONNISSENT Christophe 11 1:01:30.29 01:20.12
BONNISSENT Christophe 12 1:02:50.54 01:20.25
BONNISSENT Christophe 13 3:26:41.52 2:23:50.98
BONNISSENT Christophe 14 3:28:02.66 01:21.15
BONNISSENT Christophe 15 3:29:22.33 01:19.67
BONNISSENT Christophe 16 3:30:41.10 01:18.78
BONNISSENT Christophe 17 3:32:00.32 01:19.22
BONNISSENT Christophe 18 3:33:19.56 01:19.25
BONNISSENT Christophe 19 3:34:42.23 01:22.67
BONNISSENT Christophe 20 3:36:02.29 01:20.07
BONNISSENT Christophe 21 3:37:21.77 01:19.48
BONNISSENT Christophe 22 3:38:41.93 01:20.16
BONNISSENT Christophe 23 3:40:01.48 01:19.55
BONNISSENT Christophe 24 3:41:21.21 01:19.74
BONNISSENT Christophe 25 3:42:41.51 01:20.30
BONNISSENT Christophe 26 5:46:48.88 2:04:07.38
BONNISSENT Christophe 27 5:48:12.79 01:23.91
BONNISSENT Christophe 28 5:49:35.83 01:23.05
BONNISSENT Christophe 29 5:50:57.21 01:21.38
BONNISSENT Christophe 30 5:52:17.55 01:20.35
BONNISSENT Christophe 31 5:53:37.05 01:19.51
BONNISSENT Christophe 32 5:54:56.18 01:19.13
BONNISSENT Christophe 33 5:56:15.61 01:19.44
BONNISSENT Christophe 34 5:57:34.41 01:18.80
BONNISSENT Christophe 35 5:58:53.28 01:18.88
BONNISSENT Christophe 36 6:00:12.20 01:18.92
BONNISSENT Christophe 37 7:06:39.38 1:06:27.19
BONNISSENT Christophe 38 7:07:59.43 01:20.05
BONNISSENT Christophe 39 7:09:18.51 01:19.08
BONNISSENT Christophe 40 7:10:36.98 01:18.48
BONNISSENT Christophe 41 7:11:56.38 01:19.41
BONNISSENT Christophe 42 7:13:14.90 01:18.52
BONNISSENT Christophe 43 7:14:33.51 01:18.61
BONNISSENT Christophe 44 7:15:52.34 01:18.83
BONNISSENT Christophe 45 7:17:10.52 01:18.19
BONNISSENT Christophe 46 7:18:30.07 01:19.55
BONNISSENT Christophe 47 8:26:38.97 1:08:08.91
BONNISSENT Christophe 48 8:27:58.64 01:19.67
BONNISSENT Christophe 49 8:29:17.65 01:19.01
BONNISSENT Christophe 50 8:30:35.77 01:18.12
BONNISSENT Christophe 51 8:31:54.55 01:18.78
BONNISSENT Christophe 52 8:33:13.44 01:18.90
BONNISSENT Christophe 53 8:40:30.28 07:16.85
BONNISSENT Christophe 54 8:41:50.44 01:20.16
BONNISSENT Christophe 55 8:43:10.97 01:20.53

BONNISSENT Morgan [#301] 61 Tours
BONNISSENT Morgan 1 1:07:42.53 1:07:42.53
BONNISSENT Morgan 2 1:09:19.89 01:37.36
BONNISSENT Morgan 3 1:10:53.43 01:33.54
BONNISSENT Morgan 4 1:12:26.13 01:32.70
BONNISSENT Morgan 5 1:13:56.41 01:30.29
BONNISSENT Morgan 6 1:15:26.29 01:29.89
BONNISSENT Morgan 7 1:16:54.40 01:28.11
BONNISSENT Morgan 8 1:18:21.87 01:27.48
BONNISSENT Morgan 9 1:19:48.00 01:26.14
BONNISSENT Morgan 10 1:21:13.36 01:25.36
BONNISSENT Morgan 11 1:22:37.55 01:24.19
BONNISSENT Morgan 12 1:24:01.71 01:24.17
BONNISSENT Morgan 13 3:47:36.10 2:23:34.39
BONNISSENT Morgan 14 3:49:03.24 01:27.15
BONNISSENT Morgan 15 3:50:30.03 01:26.79
BONNISSENT Morgan 16 3:51:54.52 01:24.50
BONNISSENT Morgan 17 3:53:19.27 01:24.76
BONNISSENT Morgan 18 3:54:42.65 01:23.38
BONNISSENT Morgan 19 3:56:06.62 01:23.98
BONNISSENT Morgan 20 3:57:32.20 01:25.58
BONNISSENT Morgan 21 3:58:56.66 01:24.47
BONNISSENT Morgan 22 4:00:21.58 01:24.92
BONNISSENT Morgan 23 4:01:43.99 01:22.41
BONNISSENT Morgan 24 4:03:10.07 01:26.09
BONNISSENT Morgan 25 6:10:08.39 2:06:58.32
BONNISSENT Morgan 26 6:11:34.41 01:26.02
BONNISSENT Morgan 27 6:12:59.16 01:24.76
BONNISSENT Morgan 28 6:14:22.81 01:23.65
BONNISSENT Morgan 29 6:15:44.87 01:22.06
BONNISSENT Morgan 30 6:17:09.15 01:24.29
BONNISSENT Morgan 31 6:18:31.96 01:22.81
BONNISSENT Morgan 32 6:19:55.00 01:23.05
BONNISSENT Morgan 33 6:21:17.71 01:22.72
BONNISSENT Morgan 34 6:22:39.77 01:22.06
BONNISSENT Morgan 35 7:25:50.20 1:03:10.44
BONNISSENT Morgan 36 7:27:13.08 01:22.88
BONNISSENT Morgan 37 7:28:34.78 01:21.71
BONNISSENT Morgan 38 7:29:56.77 01:21.99
BONNISSENT Morgan 39 7:31:19.01 01:22.25
BONNISSENT Morgan 40 7:32:41.37 01:22.37
BONNISSENT Morgan 41 7:34:02.36 01:20.99
BONNISSENT Morgan 42 7:35:22.72 01:20.37
BONNISSENT Morgan 43 7:36:44.89 01:22.18
BONNISSENT Morgan 44 7:38:06.55 01:21.67
BONNISSENT Morgan 45 7:39:25.07 01:18.52
BONNISSENT Morgan 46 7:40:44.88 01:19.81
BONNISSENT Morgan 47 7:42:04.31 01:19.44
BONNISSENT Morgan 48 7:43:24.96 01:20.66
BONNISSENT Morgan 49 8:46:44.12 1:03:19.17
BONNISSENT Morgan 50 8:48:06.63 01:22.51
BONNISSENT Morgan 51 8:49:28.37 01:21.74
BONNISSENT Morgan 52 8:50:49.95 01:21.59
BONNISSENT Morgan 53 8:52:11.34 01:21.39
BONNISSENT Morgan 54 8:53:33.61 01:22.27
BONNISSENT Morgan 55 8:54:55.53 01:21.92
BONNISSENT Morgan 56 8:56:16.95 01:21.43
BONNISSENT Morgan 57 8:57:37.58 01:20.63
BONNISSENT Morgan 58 8:58:58.81 01:21.24
BONNISSENT Morgan 59 9:00:19.35 01:20.54
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BONNISSENT Morgan 60 9:01:59.66 01:40.32
BONNISSENT Morgan 61 9:03:20.36 01:20.70

BONNISSENT Thomas [#290] 49 Tours
BONNISSENT Thomas 1 47:50.88 47:50.88
BONNISSENT Thomas 2 49:12.11 01:21.24
BONNISSENT Thomas 3 50:32.41 01:20.30
BONNISSENT Thomas 4 51:54.19 01:21.78
BONNISSENT Thomas 5 53:12.17 01:17.98
BONNISSENT Thomas 6 54:30.05 01:17.89
BONNISSENT Thomas 7 55:47.28 01:17.23
BONNISSENT Thomas 8 57:04.34 01:17.07
BONNISSENT Thomas 9 58:20.61 01:16.27
BONNISSENT Thomas 10 59:37.18 01:16.58
BONNISSENT Thomas 11 1:00:52.98 01:15.80
BONNISSENT Thomas 12 1:02:08.70 01:15.73
BONNISSENT Thomas 13 1:03:24.76 01:16.06
BONNISSENT Thomas 14 3:26:35.63 2:23:10.88
BONNISSENT Thomas 15 3:27:54.50 01:18.87
BONNISSENT Thomas 16 3:29:22.93 01:28.44
BONNISSENT Thomas 17 3:30:40.28 01:17.35
BONNISSENT Thomas 18 3:31:57.34 01:17.07
BONNISSENT Thomas 19 3:33:13.84 01:16.50
BONNISSENT Thomas 20 3:34:30.44 01:16.60
BONNISSENT Thomas 21 3:35:45.46 01:15.03
BONNISSENT Thomas 22 3:37:00.51 01:15.05
BONNISSENT Thomas 23 3:38:16.28 01:15.78
BONNISSENT Thomas 24 3:39:31.24 01:14.96
BONNISSENT Thomas 25 3:40:47.74 01:16.50
BONNISSENT Thomas 26 3:42:01.45 01:13.72
BONNISSENT Thomas 27 3:43:17.37 01:15.92
BONNISSENT Thomas 28 5:26:23.17 1:43:05.81
BONNISSENT Thomas 29 5:27:40.87 01:17.70
BONNISSENT Thomas 30 5:28:57.23 01:16.37
BONNISSENT Thomas 31 5:30:12.51 01:15.29
BONNISSENT Thomas 32 5:31:27.89 01:15.38
BONNISSENT Thomas 33 5:32:42.98 01:15.10
BONNISSENT Thomas 34 5:42:27.22 09:44.24
BONNISSENT Thomas 35 6:46:15.66 1:03:48.44
BONNISSENT Thomas 36 6:47:33.29 01:17.63
BONNISSENT Thomas 37 6:48:49.18 01:15.90
BONNISSENT Thomas 38 6:50:05.21 01:16.04
BONNISSENT Thomas 39 6:51:21.36 01:16.15
BONNISSENT Thomas 40 6:52:37.33 01:15.97
BONNISSENT Thomas 41 6:53:53.19 01:15.87
BONNISSENT Thomas 42 8:14:20.20 1:20:27.01
BONNISSENT Thomas 43 8:15:37.24 01:17.05
BONNISSENT Thomas 44 8:16:53.21 01:15.97
BONNISSENT Thomas 45 8:18:09.62 01:16.41
BONNISSENT Thomas 46 8:19:25.41 01:15.80
BONNISSENT Thomas 47 8:20:41.19 01:15.78
BONNISSENT Thomas 48 8:21:56.59 01:15.41
BONNISSENT Thomas 49 8:23:12.01 01:15.43

BORDJAH Theo [#172] 60 Tours
BORDJAH Theo 1 06:33.88 06:33.88
BORDJAH Theo 2 07:46.77 01:12.90
BORDJAH Theo 3 08:57.95 01:11.18
BORDJAH Theo 4 10:07.89 01:09.94
BORDJAH Theo 5 11:17.43 01:09.54
BORDJAH Theo 6 12:27.15 01:09.73
BORDJAH Theo 7 13:34.84 01:07.69
BORDJAH Theo 8 14:42.72 01:07.88
BORDJAH Theo 9 15:51.41 01:08.70
BORDJAH Theo 10 17:00.74 01:09.33
BORDJAH Theo 11 18:09.56 01:08.82
BORDJAH Theo 12 19:18.30 01:08.74
BORDJAH Theo 13 20:28.09 01:09.80
BORDJAH Theo 14 21:36.86 01:08.77
BORDJAH Theo 15 1:27:12.03 1:05:35.17
BORDJAH Theo 16 1:28:21.83 01:09.80
BORDJAH Theo 17 1:29:30.24 01:08.42
BORDJAH Theo 18 1:30:38.42 01:08.19
BORDJAH Theo 19 1:31:46.20 01:07.79
BORDJAH Theo 20 1:32:54.08 01:07.88
BORDJAH Theo 21 1:34:01.37 01:07.29
BORDJAH Theo 22 1:35:08.50 01:07.13
BORDJAH Theo 23 1:36:15.90 01:07.41
BORDJAH Theo 24 1:37:23.01 01:07.11
BORDJAH Theo 25 1:38:32.06 01:09.05
BORDJAH Theo 26 1:39:39.14 01:07.08
BORDJAH Theo 27 1:40:47.95 01:08.82
BORDJAH Theo 28 2:52:57.96 1:12:10.01
BORDJAH Theo 29 2:54:07.92 01:09.97
BORDJAH Theo 30 2:55:16.38 01:08.47
BORDJAH Theo 31 2:56:24.05 01:07.67
BORDJAH Theo 32 2:57:32.25 01:08.21
BORDJAH Theo 33 2:58:39.68 01:07.44
BORDJAH Theo 34 2:59:48.22 01:08.54
BORDJAH Theo 35 3:00:55.53 01:07.32
BORDJAH Theo 36 3:02:03.50 01:07.97
BORDJAH Theo 37 3:03:12.20 01:08.70
BORDJAH Theo 38 5:06:39.60 2:03:27.41
BORDJAH Theo 39 5:07:50.41 01:10.81
BORDJAH Theo 40 5:09:00.96 01:10.55
BORDJAH Theo 41 5:10:09.30 01:08.35
BORDJAH Theo 42 5:11:18.54 01:09.24
BORDJAH Theo 43 5:13:51.07 02:32.54
BORDJAH Theo 44 5:14:58.85 01:07.79
BORDJAH Theo 45 5:16:07.03 01:08.18
BORDJAH Theo 46 5:17:15.12 01:08.09
BORDJAH Theo 47 5:18:23.52 01:08.40
BORDJAH Theo 48 5:19:30.90 01:07.39
BORDJAH Theo 49 5:20:37.95 01:07.06
BORDJAH Theo 50 6:27:20.70 1:06:42.75
BORDJAH Theo 51 6:28:29.91 01:09.22
BORDJAH Theo 52 6:29:37.65 01:07.74
BORDJAH Theo 53 6:30:45.52 01:07.88
BORDJAH Theo 54 6:31:52.74 01:07.22
BORDJAH Theo 55 6:33:00.73 01:08.00
BORDJAH Theo 56 6:34:09.48 01:08.75
BORDJAH Theo 57 6:35:17.36 01:07.88
BORDJAH Theo 58 6:36:25.37 01:08.02
BORDJAH Theo 59 6:37:33.98 01:08.61
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BORDJAH Theo 60 6:38:42.53 01:08.56

BOUGON Guillaume [#257] 79 Tours
BOUGON Guillaume 1 06:51.29 06:51.29
BOUGON Guillaume 2 08:00.36 01:09.08
BOUGON Guillaume 3 09:07.58 01:07.22
BOUGON Guillaume 4 10:15.11 01:07.53
BOUGON Guillaume 5 11:21.27 01:06.17
BOUGON Guillaume 6 12:26.92 01:05.65
BOUGON Guillaume 7 13:32.97 01:06.05
BOUGON Guillaume 8 14:38.57 01:05.60
BOUGON Guillaume 9 15:44.29 01:05.72
BOUGON Guillaume 10 16:51.23 01:06.94
BOUGON Guillaume 11 17:56.31 01:05.09
BOUGON Guillaume 12 1:26:58.55 1:09:02.24
BOUGON Guillaume 13 1:28:04.04 01:05.49
BOUGON Guillaume 14 1:29:09.62 01:05.58
BOUGON Guillaume 15 1:30:14.73 01:05.12
BOUGON Guillaume 16 1:31:20.28 01:05.56
BOUGON Guillaume 17 1:32:25.37 01:05.09
BOUGON Guillaume 18 1:33:30.43 01:05.07
BOUGON Guillaume 19 1:34:36.13 01:05.70
BOUGON Guillaume 20 1:35:42.74 01:06.61
BOUGON Guillaume 21 1:36:49.63 01:06.90
BOUGON Guillaume 22 1:37:54.56 01:04.93
BOUGON Guillaume 23 1:38:59.62 01:05.07
BOUGON Guillaume 24 1:40:06.25 01:06.64
BOUGON Guillaume 25 1:41:11.41 01:05.16
BOUGON Guillaume 26 2:52:56.32 1:11:44.91
BOUGON Guillaume 27 2:54:02.25 01:05.93
BOUGON Guillaume 28 2:55:08.74 01:06.50
BOUGON Guillaume 29 2:56:14.27 01:05.54
BOUGON Guillaume 30 2:57:20.72 01:06.45
BOUGON Guillaume 31 2:58:25.86 01:05.14
BOUGON Guillaume 32 2:59:31.53 01:05.68
BOUGON Guillaume 33 3:00:36.78 01:05.26
BOUGON Guillaume 34 3:01:41.91 01:05.14
BOUGON Guillaume 35 3:02:47.23 01:05.33
BOUGON Guillaume 36 5:06:25.00 2:03:37.77
BOUGON Guillaume 37 5:07:31.28 01:06.29
BOUGON Guillaume 38 5:08:37.12 01:05.84
BOUGON Guillaume 39 5:09:42.84 01:05.72
BOUGON Guillaume 40 5:10:48.84 01:06.01
BOUGON Guillaume 41 5:11:54.42 01:05.58
BOUGON Guillaume 42 5:12:59.44 01:05.02
BOUGON Guillaume 43 5:14:05.58 01:06.15
BOUGON Guillaume 44 5:15:12.52 01:06.94
BOUGON Guillaume 45 6:28:01.22 1:12:48.71
BOUGON Guillaume 46 6:29:07.78 01:06.57
BOUGON Guillaume 47 6:30:13.69 01:05.91
BOUGON Guillaume 48 6:31:19.37 01:05.68
BOUGON Guillaume 49 6:32:24.76 01:05.39
BOUGON Guillaume 50 6:33:30.29 01:05.54
BOUGON Guillaume 51 6:34:36.22 01:05.93
BOUGON Guillaume 52 6:35:42.41 01:06.20
BOUGON Guillaume 53 6:36:47.90 01:05.49
BOUGON Guillaume 54 6:37:53.80 01:05.91
BOUGON Guillaume 55 6:38:59.29 01:05.49
BOUGON Guillaume 56 6:40:05.06 01:05.77
BOUGON Guillaume 57 6:41:10.17 01:05.12
BOUGON Guillaume 58 6:42:15.33 01:05.16
BOUGON Guillaume 59 6:43:20.93 01:05.61
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BOUGON Guillaume 60 7:07:33.48 24:12.56
BOUGON Guillaume 61 7:08:53.05 01:19.58
BOUGON Guillaume 62 7:10:10.61 01:17.56
BOUGON Guillaume 63 7:11:28.12 01:17.51
BOUGON Guillaume 64 7:12:45.30 01:17.19
BOUGON Guillaume 65 7:14:03.35 01:18.05
BOUGON Guillaume 66 7:15:18.61 01:15.26
BOUGON Guillaume 67 7:46:40.93 31:22.32
BOUGON Guillaume 68 7:47:47.35 01:06.43
BOUGON Guillaume 69 7:48:53.07 01:05.73
BOUGON Guillaume 70 7:49:59.69 01:06.62
BOUGON Guillaume 71 7:51:08.80 01:09.12
BOUGON Guillaume 72 7:52:14.29 01:05.49
BOUGON Guillaume 73 7:53:19.54 01:05.25
BOUGON Guillaume 74 7:54:25.07 01:05.54
BOUGON Guillaume 75 7:55:30.79 01:05.73
BOUGON Guillaume 76 7:56:35.97 01:05.19
BOUGON Guillaume 77 7:57:42.07 01:06.10
BOUGON Guillaume 78 7:58:47.93 01:05.87
BOUGON Guillaume 79 7:59:53.86 01:05.94

BOULANGER Anthony [#271] 39 Tours
BOULANGER Anthony 1 26:29.08 26:29.08
BOULANGER Anthony 2 27:47.32 01:18.24
BOULANGER Anthony 3 29:02.95 01:15.64
BOULANGER Anthony 4 30:18.57 01:15.62
BOULANGER Anthony 5 31:34.06 01:15.50
BOULANGER Anthony 6 1:46:48.15 1:15:14.09
BOULANGER Anthony 7 1:48:03.66 01:15.52
BOULANGER Anthony 8 1:49:18.57 01:14.91
BOULANGER Anthony 9 1:50:33.01 01:14.44
BOULANGER Anthony 10 1:51:47.23 01:14.23
BOULANGER Anthony 11 1:53:02.94 01:15.71
BOULANGER Anthony 12 1:54:17.87 01:14.94
BOULANGER Anthony 13 1:55:32.85 01:14.98
BOULANGER Anthony 14 3:06:21.71 1:10:48.87
BOULANGER Anthony 15 3:07:35.69 01:13.98
BOULANGER Anthony 16 3:08:49.70 01:14.02
BOULANGER Anthony 17 3:10:04.33 01:14.64
BOULANGER Anthony 18 3:11:19.57 01:15.24
BOULANGER Anthony 19 3:12:35.25 01:15.69
BOULANGER Anthony 20 3:13:52.50 01:17.25
BOULANGER Anthony 21 3:15:09.05 01:16.55
BOULANGER Anthony 22 5:27:14.08 2:12:05.04
BOULANGER Anthony 23 5:28:29.81 01:15.73
BOULANGER Anthony 24 5:29:46.36 01:16.56
BOULANGER Anthony 25 5:31:03.02 01:16.67
BOULANGER Anthony 26 5:32:19.97 01:16.95
BOULANGER Anthony 27 5:33:35.32 01:15.36
BOULANGER Anthony 28 5:41:15.31 07:40.00
BOULANGER Anthony 29 5:42:33.90 01:18.59
BOULANGER Anthony 30 5:46:29.24 03:55.35
BOULANGER Anthony 31 5:47:46.23 01:17.00
BOULANGER Anthony 32 5:49:05.93 01:19.70
BOULANGER Anthony 33 5:50:24.37 01:18.44
BOULANGER Anthony 34 5:51:42.02 01:17.66
BOULANGER Anthony 35 5:52:59.44 01:17.42
BOULANGER Anthony 36 5:54:15.63 01:16.20
BOULANGER Anthony 37 5:55:30.82 01:15.19
BOULANGER Anthony 38 5:56:47.86 01:17.05
BOULANGER Anthony 39 5:58:08.63 01:20.77

BRU Valentin [#302] 54 Tours
BRU Valentin 1 1:07:11.40 1:07:11.40
BRU Valentin 2 1:08:48.53 01:37.13
BRU Valentin 3 1:10:23.50 01:34.98
BRU Valentin 4 1:11:55.42 01:31.93
BRU Valentin 5 1:13:27.42 01:32.00
BRU Valentin 6 1:14:59.62 01:32.21
BRU Valentin 7 1:16:31.00 01:31.39
BRU Valentin 8 1:18:00.52 01:29.52
BRU Valentin 9 1:19:29.30 01:28.79
BRU Valentin 10 1:21:06.19 01:36.90
BRU Valentin 11 1:22:35.02 01:28.83
BRU Valentin 12 1:24:01.95 01:26.94
BRU Valentin 13 3:47:38.09 2:23:36.14
BRU Valentin 14 3:49:14.47 01:36.38
BRU Valentin 15 3:50:49.93 01:35.47
BRU Valentin 16 3:52:22.28 01:32.35
BRU Valentin 17 3:53:56.56 01:34.29
BRU Valentin 18 3:55:29.03 01:32.47
BRU Valentin 19 3:57:03.39 01:34.36
BRU Valentin 20 3:58:36.62 01:33.24
BRU Valentin 21 4:00:08.08 01:31.46
BRU Valentin 22 4:01:39.74 01:31.67
BRU Valentin 23 4:03:09.58 01:29.84
BRU Valentin 24 6:10:53.72 2:07:44.14
BRU Valentin 25 6:12:29.21 01:35.49
BRU Valentin 26 6:14:01.11 01:31.90
BRU Valentin 27 6:15:35.56 01:34.46
BRU Valentin 28 6:17:10.72 01:35.16
BRU Valentin 29 6:18:44.17 01:33.45
BRU Valentin 30 6:23:05.48 04:21.31
BRU Valentin 31 7:26:27.70 1:03:22.23
BRU Valentin 32 7:28:01.05 01:33.36
BRU Valentin 33 7:29:36.09 01:35.05
BRU Valentin 34 7:31:10.08 01:33.99
BRU Valentin 35 7:32:40.95 01:30.87
BRU Valentin 36 7:34:10.65 01:29.70
BRU Valentin 37 7:35:41.54 01:30.90
BRU Valentin 38 7:37:11.19 01:29.65
BRU Valentin 39 7:38:42.13 01:30.94
BRU Valentin 40 7:40:14.73 01:32.61
BRU Valentin 41 7:41:47.27 01:32.54
BRU Valentin 42 7:43:17.81 01:30.54
BRU Valentin 43 8:46:56.52 1:03:38.72
BRU Valentin 44 8:48:28.89 01:32.37
BRU Valentin 45 8:50:00.37 01:31.48
BRU Valentin 46 8:51:28.05 01:27.69
BRU Valentin 47 8:52:57.82 01:29.77
BRU Valentin 48 8:54:27.49 01:29.68
BRU Valentin 49 8:55:59.11 01:31.63
BRU Valentin 50 8:57:30.26 01:31.15
BRU Valentin 51 8:59:01.02 01:30.76
BRU Valentin 52 9:00:33.13 01:32.12
BRU Valentin 53 9:02:01.91 01:28.79
BRU Valentin 54 9:03:27.81 01:25.90
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CAILLET Alexis [#291] 59 Tours
CAILLET Alexis 1 48:15.56 48:15.56
CAILLET Alexis 2 49:43.22 01:27.66
CAILLET Alexis 3 51:09.66 01:26.44
CAILLET Alexis 4 52:35.81 01:26.16
CAILLET Alexis 5 54:00.96 01:25.16
CAILLET Alexis 6 55:24.94 01:23.98
CAILLET Alexis 7 56:48.10 01:23.16
CAILLET Alexis 8 58:11.00 01:22.90
CAILLET Alexis 9 59:33.50 01:22.51
CAILLET Alexis 10 1:00:55.98 01:22.48
CAILLET Alexis 11 1:02:19.21 01:23.23
CAILLET Alexis 12 1:48:35.70 46:16.50
CAILLET Alexis 13 1:50:02.80 01:27.10
CAILLET Alexis 14 1:51:25.91 01:23.11
CAILLET Alexis 15 1:52:48.29 01:22.39
CAILLET Alexis 16 1:54:09.38 01:21.10
CAILLET Alexis 17 1:55:30.95 01:21.57
CAILLET Alexis 18 3:27:06.17 1:31:35.23
CAILLET Alexis 19 3:28:30.11 01:23.94
CAILLET Alexis 20 3:29:52.14 01:22.04
CAILLET Alexis 21 3:31:14.54 01:22.41
CAILLET Alexis 22 3:32:35.45 01:20.91
CAILLET Alexis 23 3:33:56.50 01:21.05
CAILLET Alexis 24 3:35:17.50 01:21.01
CAILLET Alexis 25 3:36:38.32 01:20.82
CAILLET Alexis 26 3:38:07.19 01:28.88
CAILLET Alexis 27 3:39:29.11 01:21.92
CAILLET Alexis 28 3:40:49.97 01:20.87
CAILLET Alexis 29 3:42:11.74 01:21.78
CAILLET Alexis 30 3:43:33.33 01:21.59
CAILLET Alexis 31 5:47:03.65 2:03:30.33
CAILLET Alexis 32 5:48:26.95 01:23.31
CAILLET Alexis 33 5:49:50.22 01:23.28
CAILLET Alexis 34 5:51:12.58 01:22.37
CAILLET Alexis 35 5:52:34.94 01:22.37
CAILLET Alexis 36 5:53:55.19 01:20.25
CAILLET Alexis 37 5:55:16.43 01:21.24
CAILLET Alexis 38 5:56:36.94 01:20.51
CAILLET Alexis 39 5:57:58.01 01:21.08
CAILLET Alexis 40 5:59:20.21 01:22.20
CAILLET Alexis 41 6:00:41.00 01:20.80
CAILLET Alexis 42 7:06:54.27 1:06:13.27
CAILLET Alexis 43 7:08:17.57 01:23.30
CAILLET Alexis 44 7:09:39.32 01:21.76
CAILLET Alexis 45 7:11:01.82 01:22.51
CAILLET Alexis 46 7:12:25.56 01:23.75
CAILLET Alexis 47 7:13:47.86 01:22.30
CAILLET Alexis 48 7:15:08.60 01:20.75
CAILLET Alexis 49 7:16:29.60 01:21.01
CAILLET Alexis 50 7:17:50.11 01:20.52
CAILLET Alexis 51 8:26:46.05 1:08:55.95
CAILLET Alexis 52 8:28:08.27 01:22.23
CAILLET Alexis 53 8:29:28.99 01:20.72
CAILLET Alexis 54 8:30:50.63 01:21.64
CAILLET Alexis 55 8:32:10.95 01:20.33
CAILLET Alexis 56 8:33:32.66 01:21.71
CAILLET Alexis 57 8:40:35.77 07:03.12
CAILLET Alexis 58 8:41:57.40 01:21.64
CAILLET Alexis 59 8:43:18.03 01:20.63

CANDALE Anaud [#303] 49 Tours
CANDALE Anaud 1 1:07:33.27 1:07:33.27
CANDALE Anaud 2 1:09:08.71 01:35.44
CANDALE Anaud 3 1:10:44.36 01:35.65
CANDALE Anaud 4 1:12:19.09 01:34.74
CANDALE Anaud 5 1:13:52.85 01:33.76
CANDALE Anaud 6 1:15:26.06 01:33.21
CANDALE Anaud 7 1:16:58.69 01:32.63
CANDALE Anaud 8 1:18:33.59 01:34.91
CANDALE Anaud 9 1:20:06.80 01:33.22
CANDALE Anaud 10 1:21:40.41 01:33.62
CANDALE Anaud 11 1:23:11.13 01:30.73
CANDALE Anaud 12 3:47:22.03 2:24:10.90
CANDALE Anaud 13 3:48:51.68 01:29.65
CANDALE Anaud 14 3:50:18.43 01:26.75
CANDALE Anaud 15 3:51:48.71 01:30.29
CANDALE Anaud 16 3:53:14.09 01:25.39
CANDALE Anaud 17 3:54:41.03 01:26.94
CANDALE Anaud 18 3:56:05.73 01:24.71
CANDALE Anaud 19 3:57:31.30 01:25.58
CANDALE Anaud 20 3:58:56.36 01:25.06
CANDALE Anaud 21 4:00:21.65 01:25.30
CANDALE Anaud 22 4:01:46.47 01:24.82
CANDALE Anaud 23 4:03:11.53 01:25.06
CANDALE Anaud 24 6:10:36.17 2:07:24.64
CANDALE Anaud 25 6:12:01.58 01:25.41
CANDALE Anaud 26 6:13:24.61 01:23.04
CANDALE Anaud 27 6:14:47.07 01:22.46
CANDALE Anaud 28 6:16:10.28 01:23.21
CANDALE Anaud 29 6:17:32.50 01:22.23
CANDALE Anaud 30 6:18:59.57 01:27.08
CANDALE Anaud 31 6:20:22.02 01:22.46
CANDALE Anaud 32 6:21:44.13 01:22.11
CANDALE Anaud 33 6:23:05.62 01:21.50
CANDALE Anaud 34 7:30:08.88 1:07:03.27
CANDALE Anaud 35 7:31:31.41 01:22.53
CANDALE Anaud 36 7:32:53.51 01:22.11
CANDALE Anaud 37 7:34:16.35 01:22.84
CANDALE Anaud 38 7:35:40.84 01:24.50
CANDALE Anaud 39 7:37:00.95 01:20.12
CANDALE Anaud 40 7:38:20.01 01:19.06
CANDALE Anaud 41 7:39:39.04 01:19.04
CANDALE Anaud 42 7:40:59.78 01:20.75
CANDALE Anaud 43 7:42:21.16 01:21.38
CANDALE Anaud 44 7:43:46.37 01:25.21
CANDALE Anaud 45 8:46:54.48 1:03:08.12
CANDALE Anaud 46 8:48:21.88 01:27.40
CANDALE Anaud 47 8:49:47.22 01:25.35
CANDALE Anaud 48 8:51:10.75 01:23.54
CANDALE Anaud 49 8:52:32.25 01:21.50
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CARON Kévin [#189] 37 Tours
CARON Kévin 1 27:53.55 27:53.55
CARON Kévin 2 29:16.60 01:23.05
CARON Kévin 3 30:37.03 01:20.44
CARON Kévin 4 31:56.05 01:19.02
CARON Kévin 5 1:47:47.84 1:15:51.80
CARON Kévin 6 1:49:07.83 01:20.00
CARON Kévin 7 1:50:25.29 01:17.47
CARON Kévin 8 1:51:42.45 01:17.16
CARON Kévin 9 1:52:59.56 01:17.11
CARON Kévin 10 1:54:17.10 01:17.54
CARON Kévin 11 1:55:33.60 01:16.51
CARON Kévin 12 3:07:24.90 1:11:51.31
CARON Kévin 13 3:08:42.44 01:17.54
CARON Kévin 14 3:09:58.89 01:16.46
CARON Kévin 15 3:11:15.32 01:16.44
CARON Kévin 16 3:12:33.19 01:17.87
CARON Kévin 17 3:13:50.93 01:17.75
CARON Kévin 18 3:15:06.30 01:15.38
CARON Kévin 19 3:22:57.90 07:51.60
CARON Kévin 20 5:27:09.18 2:04:11.29
CARON Kévin 21 5:28:28.99 01:19.81
CARON Kévin 22 5:29:46.80 01:17.82
CARON Kévin 23 5:31:04.78 01:17.98
CARON Kévin 24 5:32:21.51 01:16.74
CARON Kévin 25 5:33:38.13 01:16.62
CARON Kévin 26 5:40:49.79 07:11.66
CARON Kévin 27 5:42:06.74 01:16.95
CARON Kévin 28 5:43:22.91 01:16.18
CARON Kévin 29 6:47:37.58 1:04:14.67
CARON Kévin 30 6:48:53.56 01:15.99
CARON Kévin 31 6:50:09.11 01:15.55
CARON Kévin 32 6:51:24.46 01:15.36
CARON Kévin 33 6:52:40.44 01:15.99
CARON Kévin 34 6:53:55.44 01:15.01
CARON Kévin 35 6:55:13.23 01:17.79
CARON Kévin 36 6:56:29.76 01:16.53
CARON Kévin 37 6:57:47.20 01:17.44

CHARPENTIER Nicolas [#292] 29 Tours
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 1 48:58.71 48:58.71
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 2 50:29.20 01:30.50
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 3 51:52.22 01:23.02
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 4 53:15.31 01:23.09
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 5 54:38.93 01:23.63
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 6 3:28:08.92 2:33:29.99
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 7 3:29:33.18 01:24.26
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 8 3:30:56.41 01:23.23
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 9 3:32:17.87 01:21.47
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 10 3:33:38.50 01:20.63
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 11 3:34:59.46 01:20.96
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 12 3:36:19.40 01:19.95
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 13 3:37:40.45 01:21.05
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 14 5:49:28.75 2:11:48.31
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 15 5:50:53.18 01:24.43
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 16 5:52:14.11 01:20.93
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 17 5:53:35.06 01:20.96
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 18 5:54:55.01 01:19.95
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 19 5:56:14.11 01:19.11
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 20 5:57:31.71 01:17.61
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 21 5:58:52.34 01:20.63
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 22 6:00:11.21 01:18.87
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 23 7:08:47.45 1:08:36.24
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 24 7:10:06.44 01:18.99
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 25 7:11:25.12 01:18.69
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 26 7:12:44.62 01:19.51
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 27 7:14:03.65 01:19.04
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 28 7:15:26.43 01:22.79
CHARPENTIER Nicolas 29 7:16:47.53 01:21.10
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CHATEAUX Tom [#293] 50 Tours
CHATEAUX Tom 1 48:20.43 48:20.43
CHATEAUX Tom 2 49:40.94 01:20.51
CHATEAUX Tom 3 50:59.79 01:18.85
CHATEAUX Tom 4 52:15.68 01:15.90
CHATEAUX Tom 5 53:32.23 01:16.55
CHATEAUX Tom 6 54:50.70 01:18.47
CHATEAUX Tom 7 56:09.99 01:19.29
CHATEAUX Tom 8 57:28.76 01:18.78
CHATEAUX Tom 9 58:45.40 01:16.65
CHATEAUX Tom 10 1:00:03.05 01:17.65
CHATEAUX Tom 11 1:01:18.57 01:15.52
CHATEAUX Tom 12 1:02:33.97 01:15.41
CHATEAUX Tom 13 3:27:51.03 2:25:17.07
CHATEAUX Tom 14 3:29:12.25 01:21.22
CHATEAUX Tom 15 3:30:32.80 01:20.56
CHATEAUX Tom 16 3:31:47.83 01:15.03
CHATEAUX Tom 17 3:33:02.39 01:14.57
CHATEAUX Tom 18 3:34:17.24 01:14.85
CHATEAUX Tom 19 3:35:34.40 01:17.16
CHATEAUX Tom 20 3:36:49.54 01:15.15
CHATEAUX Tom 21 3:38:04.68 01:15.15
CHATEAUX Tom 22 3:39:20.13 01:15.45
CHATEAUX Tom 23 3:40:36.19 01:16.06
CHATEAUX Tom 24 3:41:51.11 01:14.93
CHATEAUX Tom 25 5:47:41.64 2:05:50.53
CHATEAUX Tom 26 5:48:58.17 01:16.53
CHATEAUX Tom 27 5:50:13.78 01:15.62
CHATEAUX Tom 28 5:51:29.46 01:15.69
CHATEAUX Tom 29 5:52:44.37 01:14.91
CHATEAUX Tom 30 5:53:59.91 01:15.55
CHATEAUX Tom 31 5:55:13.85 01:13.95
CHATEAUX Tom 32 5:56:28.83 01:14.98
CHATEAUX Tom 33 5:57:45.50 01:16.67
CHATEAUX Tom 34 5:59:00.94 01:15.45
CHATEAUX Tom 35 6:00:17.26 01:16.32
CHATEAUX Tom 36 7:07:49.28 1:07:32.02
CHATEAUX Tom 37 7:09:06.79 01:17.51
CHATEAUX Tom 38 7:10:25.40 01:18.62
CHATEAUX Tom 39 7:11:41.08 01:15.68
CHATEAUX Tom 40 7:12:56.13 01:15.05
CHATEAUX Tom 41 7:14:10.26 01:14.14
CHATEAUX Tom 42 7:15:24.98 01:14.73
CHATEAUX Tom 43 7:16:41.67 01:16.69
CHATEAUX Tom 44 7:17:55.76 01:14.09
CHATEAUX Tom 45 8:27:28.73 1:09:32.98
CHATEAUX Tom 46 8:28:45.71 01:16.98
CHATEAUX Tom 47 8:30:00.90 01:15.19
CHATEAUX Tom 48 8:31:18.67 01:17.77
CHATEAUX Tom 49 8:32:34.25 01:15.59
CHATEAUX Tom 50 8:33:49.84 01:15.59

CHAUVEAU Ryan [#259] 68 Tours
CHAUVEAU Ryan 1 06:43.53 06:43.53
CHAUVEAU Ryan 2 07:54.88 01:11.35
CHAUVEAU Ryan 3 09:04.98 01:10.11
CHAUVEAU Ryan 4 10:14.92 01:09.94
CHAUVEAU Ryan 5 12:54.25 02:39.33
CHAUVEAU Ryan 6 14:01.47 01:07.22
CHAUVEAU Ryan 7 15:09.32 01:07.86
CHAUVEAU Ryan 8 16:16.68 01:07.36
CHAUVEAU Ryan 9 17:23.85 01:07.18
CHAUVEAU Ryan 10 18:30.51 01:06.66
CHAUVEAU Ryan 11 19:37.19 01:06.69
CHAUVEAU Ryan 12 20:44.03 01:06.85
